TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Proteom Inc.		04/23/2012	CORPORATION: WISCONSIN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Intuitive Biosciences, Inc.	
Street Address:	5500 Nobel Drive, Suite 220	
City:	Madison	
State/Country:	WISCONSIN	
Postal Code:	53711	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: WISCONSIN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2877301	SILVERQUANT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6086621276

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via

US Mail.

Phone: 6086621277

Email: docketing@casimirjones.com

Correspondent Name: Casimir Jones, S.C.

Address Line 1: 2275 Deming Way, Suite 310
Address Line 4: Middleton, WISCONSIN 53562

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	IBI-33303
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	David A. Payne
Signature:	/dap/
Date:	05/08/2013

Total Attachments: 0

.H \$40.00 287.

TRADEMARK REEL: 005023 FRAME: 0292

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005023 FRAME: 0293

RECORDED: 05/08/2013